11 March 2024 Monday

11st Race Starts At:17:15

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

10

11

12

Horse Name
ONIKS(6)

BINDALBEY(2)

HURRY UP(11)

AEGEAN THE
STORM(1)

SILLYON(7)
KORFALI(4)

FIRST BLOOD(3)
MR CEYLANI(12)
CIGLIFIRTINASI(9)
BEYBIN(10)

MY KING DELAL(5)

YOUR ACTION(8)

Age
3yob
c

3yob
c
3yobf
3yob
c

3yob
c

3yob
c

3yob
c

3yobf
3yobf

3yobf
3yob
c

3yob
c

Race Result

1.)160.000 &
1.)36.800 £

Sire

MYBOY CHARLIE (IRE) - ACOUSTIK DREAM
KIRDEMIRKIR - ASEYLUL
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - SPECIAL ROCK
MANTIOORE - GULFATO
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - CESARET
CATAPULT (USA) - ALDIS

BAY GFTGIOGLU- YILISK

PAPA CLEM(USA) - VANLYA

PIANO SONATA - STRONG GRL
ABJARACADEWY - FIRDA

BODEVESTER (USA) - RAGTIVE BLUES (IRE)

GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - BVERALD
GREEN

Pick(6) 2,20 +, Quinella(2/6) :16,50 +, Exacta(6/2) :17,85 t

Dam

56

58

56

58

58

56

58

56

60

52

58

58

Maiden
2.)64.000 ¢
2)14720
Weight Jockey

AMDEMR ﬁll-ll_,:/(gCIOGLU
N.ALTIN ALI GOZKEMAL
ILAKYAWZ  SEL.UNLU
|.KATAR MUS. CizIK
F.YARDIMCI SEM YARDIMCI
Y.CELIKBAS MUH. FELHAN
MAVSAR MUR. CELIK
H.ALTUNDAG MAH. CANLIKA
Y.CENGIiz HUS. DILBER
T.YILMAZ MUS. GOKHAN
AHARSLAN  OME. ARSLAN
R.DOGAN RES. DEMR

58 kg,
3.)32.000 ¢
3.)7.360 ¢

Owner Trainer
MHELGAC 1.16.52
ME.SARIDAL 1.17.31
V.ONDER 1.18.03
V.CizZIK 1.18.13
EY.YARDIMCI 1.18.79
AAKBABA 1.19.23
ME.SARIDAL 1.19.39
At Sahibi 1.19.63
MGUNDUZ  1.20.17
V.ONDER 1.22.46
MUH.ARSLAN 1.23.88
OSMDEMR  1.26.13

Time

2,20
14,35
2,95
42,10
8,95
25,50
40,15
11,70
7,90
46,70

24,85

Sanliurfa Racecourse (21st Day)

1200 Dirt
4.)16.000 t
4.)3.680 v
Win PSF St Margin

34.35(1) 3 4Llengths

35
542(5) 8 Lengths
28.18(2) 10 HalfLength
1.35(9) 2  3Lengths
82(4) 5
291(7) 1
21(8) 7
517(6) 11
945(3) 12

3

) 4 Lengths
1.24(10) 6

109,40 0.63(12) 9

Late Start RT
27

25

21

17

21

26

24

25

15

21



